:
| i i
. 6
' 15 4 14
. &
| i
D i
:
:
| !
! TOP VIEW
C 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1
) 1 1 1 1
] 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1
| 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1
: 1 1 1 1 1
. — D 1 I 1 1 1
| 1 ' 1 1 1 NOTE
N ! I ! ! ! ALL DIMENSIONS IN [] ARE MILLIMETERS
. 1 1 1 1
:
! 1 1 1 1
1
1 1 1 ! 1
1 I 1 1 | 1
1 1 1 1
1 ! 1 1 | 1
1 I 1 1 | 1
1 1 1 1
| B . 1 . . 1 . 17 | SIZEFOR#RM-34  HEX HEAD ANCHOR BOLT 3/4-11x3.00LG ITW RamsetRedhead | 4
. 1 1 1 1 16  SIZE # RM-34 CONCRETE ANCHOR INSERT ( 3/4-11 x 3.18 LG.) ITW Ramset/Redhead 4
: 1 I 1 1 | ' 15 BUTTON HD CAP SCR #10-24 UNC x 3/8 LG. SST'L 12
. ' . . i . 14 | 91345K71 (KIT) HOSE CLAMP 1/2" WIDE x ~40" LG (SST) McMaster/Carr Cat. 3
. . X X 13 SKT SET SCR HALF-DOG PT. 1/4-20 UNC x 1* LG. 18-8 SSTL 8
. I . X X 12 SKT HD CAP SCR 3/8-16 UNC x 350 LG. ssTL 4
: X X X X 1 FLAT WASHER 13/16 1.D. x 2 0.D. x 13 THK SSTL USS HIGH STRENGTH 8
: . ! . . . 10 HEX NUT 3/4-10 UNC SSTL 2
. I . . . 9 SKT SET SCR HALF-DOG PT. 3/8-16 UNC x 1.25 LG. ALLOY STL 4
X X X X 8 SPHERICAL WASHER COMBINED SET FOR 3/4 BOLT HARDENED STEEL 8
: | 1 | ! ! 7 HEX JAM NUT 3/4-10 UNC ssTL 8
- 1 1 . . 6 UL-62000500  U1-60 COVER (LEXAN) DETAIL 1
| : : : : gy 4 U1-620100-01 U1-60 MAIN LEAD ASSEMBLY 1
. . X X £\ 3 | U1620003-01  UL-60 CARRIAGE DETAIL 1
2 | UL-620002:00  U1-60 TOP PLATE DETAIL 1
: : : : 1| U1-630001:00 __U1-60 SUPPORT BASE WELDMENT 1
1 1 ' ' | |
1 1 1 1 v
1 1 11,16 17 1 1
A L L L L U1620000-02
! ! oo =
1 005{013) D. FALLIN 10/05/2. SHU 12/19/49
| ) J. CHANG 1217/94T. KUZAY 1/6/00
u1-60
FALLINICHANG 8.0" ID WHITE BEAM SHIELDED
TRANSPORT SUPPORT 4-ID-8-D
02 JTEM 4 WAS REVISED PER DETAIL GC 3c o 15, chane 12rmof STAND ASSEMBLY
01 [ AS PER REVISION #01 biefac |2/4/oo =
D | U1-620000-02




